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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 134
06 DEC 2015 - 18:42

WR 23.24
WJ 24.09
ER 23.24
CR 23.32

1 4  KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
2 5 SJOESTROEM Sarah

3 6  OTTESEN Jeanette

4 3 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra
5 2 URBANCZYK Aleksandra

6 7 FERRAIOLI Erika

7 1 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya

8 8  KHITRAYA Yuliya
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LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

NOC

50 m Freestyle - Women

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi

Results
BORN

Final

STANDARD TIME

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi
SCHREUDER Hinkelien

NED

SWE

DEN

BLR

POL

ITA

RUS

BLR

Final
20 AUG 1990

17 AUG 1993
30 DEC 1987
31 DEC 1985
13 NOV 1987
23 MAR 1986
10 FEB 1997

11 SEP 1989

| Official Suppliers

L

R.T.

0.68
0.65
0.49
0.67
0.65
0.69
0.68

0.71

1990 NED Eindhoven (NED)

1990 NED Eindhoven (NED)
1984 NED Istanbul (TUR)

TIME

23.56

23.63

23.94

24.04

24.20

24.25

24.36

24.60

=N

€european
aquatics

GAP FINA

PTS

07 AUG 2013

07 AUG 2013
13 DEC 2009

959
0.07 951
038 914
048 903
0.64 885
0.69 880
0.80 868

1.04 843
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